
TRENCH
USD Price List



2 / TRENCH TRENCH / 3 AFRA FURNITURE   www.afrafurniture.com   

TRENCH Production Lead Time:  10-12 weeks.
Warranty:  5 years.  
Weight capacity: All Trench  products meet or exceed a 350Lbs Static Seat Load Test.

LIST PRICE 
Solid wood or
plastic frame

LIST PRICE 
COM

LIST PRICE 
COL or

Bimaterial

LIST PRICE
Grade 1

LIST PRICE
Grade 2

LIST PRICE
Grade 3

LIST PRICE
Grade 4

 Product 
Name & Code

 Product 
Picture

TRENCH CHAIR
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-11
Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Ash wood frame 
with upholstered shell. Warranty 5 years against con-
struction defects.

H 31,50         W 19,50            D 22,75           SH 18,50

COM(yds):	 1,70
COL(sq ft):	 30,60
Location: 	 For indoor use 
Pieces per Box:	 2
Packaging Volume(m3):	  0,43
Gross Weight(lb):	 18,10

TRENCH ARMCHAIR
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-12
Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Ash wood frame with 
upholstered shell. Warranty 5 years against construction 
defects.

H 31,50             W 24,50              D 24,50              SH 18,50     

COM(yds):	 2,20
COL(sq ft):	 39,60
Location: 	 For indoor use 
Pieces per Box:	 1
Packaging Volume(m3):	  0,33
Gross Weight(lb):	 24,25

TRENCH BARSTOOL
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-13
Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Solid ash wood 
frame with upholstered shell. Available in counter 
height up to 24”. Warranty 5 years against construction 
defects.

H 41,50          W 21,50         D 20,50             SH 30,75

COM(yds):	 2,00
COL(sq ft):	 36,00
Location: 	 For indoor use 
Pieces per Box:	 1
Packaging Volume(m3):	  0,33
Gross Weight(lb):	 25,50

TRENCH LOUNGE
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-14
Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Ash wood frame with 
upholstered shell. Warranty 5 years against construction 
defects.

H 29,50          W 29,25         D 27,50             SH 16,50

COM(yds):	 4,00
COL(sq ft):	 72,00
Location: 	 For indoor use 
Pieces per Box:	 1
Packaging Volume(m3):	  0,51
Gross Weight(lb):	 36,60

TRENCH  CHAIR
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-11

TRENCH ARMCHAIR
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-12

TRENCH BARSTOOL
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-13

TRENCH LOUNGE
ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-14

--

--

--

--

1,107

1,784

1,956

2,258

1,203

2,049

2,126

2,604

1,284

2,033

2,239

2,582

1,328

2,130

2,298

2,801

1,388

2,200

2,379

2,934

1,515

2,362

2,550

3,223

1,70 yds

2,20 yds

2,00 yds

4,00 yds

30,60 sq ft

39,60 sq ft

36,00 sq ft

72,00 sq ft

For custom stain finish development, surcharge of $400.00 apply.
For contrast stitching, surcharge of $300.00 on the list price per piece apply.
For orders over $5,000.00 net price, freight charges vary according to three zones for :
1.	 Zone 1: 8% of the list price per item.
2.	 Zone 2: 9% of the list price per item.
3.	 Zone 3: 10% of the list price per item.
For orders under $5,000.00 net price, please consult freight terms and conditions. 
For appointment, surcharge of $100.00 and for tail gate additional charges, quote to be requested. 
All available graded-in options are found in Fabrics & Finishes library.

www.afrafurniture.com


4 / TRENCH TRENCH / 5 AFRA FURNITURE   www.afrafurniture.com   

TRENCH | CollectionModern Finishes | 

Black_25717 Natural_25528Almond_25616

Safari_27824 Walnut_25397 Wenge_25516 White_Wash_25719

Mocha_25271

Finishes
Modern and Elegance Indoor Wood Finish Collections

Modern Collection Metal Finishes For Kickplate

Antique BrassPolished chrome

www.afrafurniture.com

