

JSD price list price list

TRENCH

USD Price List

- feel it simple. feel it home.
- www.afrafurniture.com

TRENCH

Production Lead Time: 10-12 weeks.

Warranty: 5 years.

Weight capacity: All Trench products meet or exceed a 350Lbs Static Seat Load Test.

Product Picture	Product Name & Code	LIST PRICE Solid wood or plastic frame	COM	COL or Bimaterial	LIST PRICE Grade 1	LIST PRICE Grade 2	Crade 3	Grade 4
	TRENCH CHAIR ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-11		1,107 1,70 yds	1,203 30,60 sq ft	1,284	1,328	1,388	1,515
	TRENCH ARMCHAIR ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-12	-	1,784 2,20 yds	2,049 39,60 sq ft	2,033	2,130	2,200	2,362
	TRENCH BARSTOOL ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-13	-	1,956 2,00 yds	2,126 36,00 sq ft	2,239	2,298	2,379	2,550
	TRENCH LOUNGE ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-14		2,258 4,00 yds	2,604 72,00 sq ft	2,582	2,801	2,934	3,223

For custom stain finish development, surcharge of \$400.00 apply. For contrast stitching, surcharge of \$300.00 on the list price per piece apply.

For orders over \$5,000.00 net price, freight charges vary according to three zones for :

1. Zone 1: 8% of the list price per item.

- 2. Zone 2: 9% of the list price per item.
- **3.** Zone 3: 10% of the list price per item.

For orders under \$5,000.00 net price, please consult freight terms and conditions.

For appointment, surcharge of \$100.00 and for tail gate additional charges, quote to be requested.

All available graded-in options are found in Fabrics & Finishes library.

TRENCH CHAIR

ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-11

Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Ash wood frame with upholstered shell. Warranty 5 years against construction defects.

H 31,50	W 19,50	D 22,75	SH 18,50
COM(yds): COL(sq ft): Location: Pieces per Packaging Gross Weig	Volume(m3):		1,70 30,60 For indoor use 2 0,43 18,10
_			

TRENCH BARSTOOL

ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-13

Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Solid ash wood frame with upholstered shell. Available in counter height up to 24". Warranty 5 years against construction defects.

H 41,50	W 21,50	D 20,50	SH 30,75
COM(yds): COL(sq ft): Location: Pieces per I Packaging \ Gross Weigl	/olume(m3):		2,00 36,00 For indoor use 1 0,33 25,50

TRENCH ARMCHAIR

ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-12

Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Ash wood frame with upholstered shell. Warranty 5 years against construction

H 31,50	W 24,50	D 24,50	SH 18,50
COM(yds): COL(sq ft):			2,20 39,60
Location:			For indoor use
Pieces per B	Box:		1
Packaging V	olume(m3):		0,33
Gross Weigh	nt(lb):		24,25

TRENCH LOUNGE ITEM CODE: HERPAL104-14

Production lead time 10-12 weeks. Ash wood frame with upholstered shell. Warranty 5 years against construction

H 29,50	W 29,25	D 27,50	SH 16,50
COM(yds):			4,00
COL(sq ft):			72,00
Location:			For indoor use
Pieces per Bo	ox:		1
Packaging Vo	olume(m3):		0,51
Gross Weight	t(lb):		36,60







2 / TRENCH AFRA FURNITURE www.afrafurniture.com TRENCH / 3



Modern Finishes

TRENCH | Collection

Finishes Modern and Elegance Indoor Wood Finish Collections



Almond_25616



Black_25717



Mocha_25271



Natural_25528



Safari_27824



Walnut_25397



Wenge_25516



White_Wash_25719

Modern Collection Metal Finishes For Kickplate





